Datasheet Ref: FOAMTAPE Issue: 1 Page 1 of 1
This data sheet remains the property and copyright of C & C Cables Limited and the information contained within this document must
not be copied or reproduced without the permission, in writing, from C & C Cables Limited. All information contained within this data
sheet was correct at time of creation but may be subject to change without prior notice.
C & C Cables Limited  Unit OA, Time Technology Park, Blackburn Road, Simonstone, Burnley, Lancs, BB12 7NQ, UK
DOUBLE SIDED FOAM TAPE
Product Type:
Double Sided Foam Tape
Specification:
⚫ Material: Foamed IXPE
⚫ Polyethylene foam tape
⚫ Acrylic adhesive
⚫ UV resistant, water resistance, and weather resistance
Application:
Various sizes of double sided foam tape, coated with an aggressive solvent acrylic adhesive, ideal for the
fitting of trims and number plates and for many other uses, also suited to hostile outdoor environments.
Storage:
Clean and dry in a well ventilated area, Stored under these conditions shelf life will be 12 months.
Technical Spec:
Description Value
Foam Thickness (mm) 0.80±0.10
Total Thickness (mm) 0.95±0.15
Tack (#) ≥12
Holding strength (Min 70 ºC 500g/25mm x 25mm) ≥500
180º Peel Adhesive (N/25mm) ≥16
Tensile strength (N/10mm) ≥8
Elogation (%) ≥250
Heat Resistance (ºC) -4 to 90
Product Code:
Code Description Size Colour
ADSFT6X10 Double Sided Foam Tape  6mm x 10m Black
ADSFT9X10 Double Sided Foam Tape  9mm x 10m Black
ADSFT12X10 Double Sided Foam Tape  12mm x 10m Black
ADSFT19X10 Double Sided Foam Tape  19mm x 10m Black
ADSFT25X10 Double Sided Foam Tape  25mm x 10m Black
ADSFT38X10 Double Sided Foam Tape  38mm x 10m Black
ADSFT50X10 Double Sided Foam Tape  50mm x 10m Black